Global System Technology PLC D A T A S H E E T
www.gst.uk.com Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Description
The GST100A Series conventional fire control panels provide 2 to 16
zones of fire detection. These panels have been designed to offer
high standards of performance, reliability and quantity and comply
fully with BS5839, Part 4, 1988 and EN 54 parts 2 and 4. Each zone
can be connected with 15 conventional fire detectors and 17 manual

Typical Wiring Connection
Conventional Fire Alarm Systems
Ordering Information
Part Number: GST102A
Description: 2 zones Conventional Fire Panel
Weight / Kg.: 5.90
Pack Qty. per Box: 1
Part Number: GST04A
Description: 4 zones Conventional Fire Panel
Weight / Kg.: 5.90
Pack Qty. per Box: 1
Part Number: GST08A
Description: 8 zones Conventional Fire Panel
Weight / Kg.: 6.00
Pack Qty. per Box: 1
Part Number: GST116A
Description: 16 zones Conventional Fire Panel
Weight / Kg.: 6.00
Pack Qty. per Box: 1
Accessories
Part Number: RB102A
Description: Relay Board for GST102A
Weight / Kg.:
Pack Qty. per Box: 1
Part Number: RB104A
Description: Relay Board for GST104A
Weight / Kg.:
Pack Qty. per Box: 1
Part Number: RB108A
Description: Relay Board for GST108A
Weight / Kg.:
Pack Qty. per Box: 1
Part Number: RB116A
Description: Relay Board for GST116A